logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601

281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1

245
243
241

298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

378

Kw2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610
290
289
287
377
297
329

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
281
245
243
241

298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

378

VAT04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1

STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1

KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1

SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610
290
289
287
377
297
329

consensus

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1

STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

L onYswe teshe AR eamrLESUHL LA, bRy ELALND@E BRkE e e aneYAL EReEeDYS

....................................... CQNCNENEAR . . . oo o oot
....................................... CQNCKENDSE . . . oo v oot e e
....................................... CQNCKENDSHN . . o oo v e e e e e e
....................................... CQNCKENDSEN . .« oo v v e e e e e e e
....................................... CQNCKENDSHN . . o o v e e e e e e
....................................... CKNCNEINDAR . « « oo v e e e e e e
....................................... CQNCKENEAR . . . o oo oot
. .MMFGRFTERAQKVLALAQEEALRLGHNNIGTEHILLGLMREGEGMAAKALQALGLGSEKIQKEVESLIG. . ... ... R
MKFENIKYTPTLDRILEKAEEYAHQYQYGTIESAHLLAAQATTSGSMAYSLLAGMNVDSSDLLIDL. .. ..... EDLSSH
..... MNYSKALNECIESAYMVAGHFGARYLESWHLLIAMSNHSYSMAGARLNDYPYEMDRLE. . .. .EVALELTETDYS
..... MNYSKALNECIESAYMVAGHFGARYLESWHLLIAUSNHSYSMAGAWLNDYPYEMDRLE. . .. .EVALELTETDYS
..... MNYSKALNECIESAYMVAGHFGARYLESWHLLIAUSNHSYSMAGAWLNDYPYEMDRLE. . .. .EVALELTETDYS

.MTDYSLKMQEVFRLAQFEAARFESSYLESWHVLLANMEIDSSMAGLEFAEFEADVRFEDYQAAAILAIGKKPKSSS

..MTIYSRKMQAIFHRAQLEAERFESPFLETWHVLLA
.MTIYSRKMQAIFHRAQLEAERFESPFLETWHVLLA

EVTGS
EVPGS

AYLWFTDFEDRIHSEEIETAAVLAMEKRPKDLS
AYLIWFTDFEDRIHSEEIETAAVLAMEKRPKDLS

EDE S EAEE gAvk EAQNV ﬁVVHLSEYD gHALFékanx A\QRg L&BA FQAEDgKQQVQIAQ EQ EEE

KSECEEA

I IBYTSVN
.PSHIRYT
.PSH|RYT
.PSH|®YT
.PSHI®Y T
.PSHI®YT

DILCQNCYQ. .

ILCQNCYK. . .
DLCQNCYK. . .
DLCQNCYK. . .
DLCQNCYK. . .
DLCHNCYQ. . .

iy A NI.CQNCYQ. . . IMKTDPENGPLNHMSQ .
GQEMSQTIHYTPRAKKV LSMDEARKLGHSYViTEHILL LERECECVAAR

KTDPNNS
KTDPNNS
KTDPNNS
KTDPNNS
KTDPNNA

............. FGFFND|ENNF
............. FGWFFND|ENNF
............. FGDFFNDLNNF
FFNH®GGY
............. FDDFFGDLNNF

LRGI®G

............. FNDJIFSABQGQ
............. FGWFFND|ENNF

QDETFTELPFSRRL{NILFIJEAEYVASVVHAKVL{ETIZHV|S
QDETFTELPFSRRL VLEFPEAEYVASVVHAKVL[ET|RH VS

VKVKRSTLRFSPRABEVMTAASFLATHNNSEAV{ETIZHLIS
T)#H
II8H
I)#H
I I I ILKRT AEAAATISQVTHAKEV[ETIXHV|S

QDETFTELPFSRRLNILFIJEAEYVASVVHAKVL{ETIZHV|S
FISLHKDLMVCR|

ESDI
ESDIpS

AMBQEAQEIASVTGAMEV{ES|aHVIEM
AM QEAQGIASVTGA EV[¢S|2H VIEM

LRRS|HERN

LVGFHAKDDGESIRLLPMLRKVEMERY
LRRS|BERN

VAGFQYKDDSDKPRII



logo - K E g V D v

R ReDL KA R B QRRR o R AN e ek ELE),&D%H eRE BT V] UIWEL | 3
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 ...D...FNGAASNQTPIHTQTGER .. ........ DPVIGRDIZEIIMR 136
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 RPS....... SNTPPIPIHTQSGEGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPPIZSQEK[E/LINH DPVIGRDIEIMR 142
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 RPS....... SNTPPIPIHTQSGEGYGGNGGYGSONRGSAQTPP|¥SQEK[ELINS DPVIGRDIJEIMR 142
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 RPS....... SNTPPIPIHTQSGEBGYGGNGGYGSQNRGSAQTPPIZSQEK[E/LINH DPVIGRDIEIMR 142
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 RPS....... SNTPPIPIHTQSGEBGYGGNGGYGSONRGSAQTPPIZSQEK[ELINS DPVIGRDIJEIMR 142
NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1 P[ENT...PAGKNREQTPJHTQASEHNGR.GGHTPP.PQ..... DPVIGRD[NEIj§R 140
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 RAFN..... NQDLPNTPIFTQAGEGNGN . GGNNRR.PGGPQQQAS DPVIGRDIXE IR 143
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 LSNET . . ..ot e e GSSAAGTNS DPVIGREISEI[NR 192
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 TELKVPESKKAVTPMSKRKMAKE. . . .. ............. DP IGR HBEIPR 205
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 A[WTREDLKA.LRQRHRTV.ADKQ.......... PVIGRDIMEIRFR 218
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 AWTREDLKA.LRQRHRTV.ADKQ.......... PVIGRDISEIRR 218
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 AWTREDLKA.LRQRHRTV.ADKQ.......... PVIGRDIMEINR 218
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 AMFSKEDIKA.IFEMRKI®KKVKNS. ......... 222
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 ALSKQDLKA . IHDLRK|ZKKSK@MS . ... ...... 225
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 ALSKQDLKA . IHDLRK|YKKSK@MS . ... ...... 225
consensus * *
LR VLB AT ool Dt R o EE s s

~ N V A N l'r'A LAY ANN‘K ("% QB ,gl L L,\éll_ Q B Q L;kg\/\l//\ IOt E E

NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 IITLYRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IR DEMARIQ KINQNK ENY S K 216
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 IIILYRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IRYDEDPARLHKINQ GK Q) S K 222
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 IIMILNRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IRYDEDPARIHKINQ GK Q) S K 222
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 IIILYRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IRYDEDPARLHKINQ GK Q) S K 222
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 IIMILYRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IRYDEDPARZHKINQ GK Q) S K 222
NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1 QM{ENSEN|AANGIINNATARNE)IeA ey GV ) 1R DEDARAQ KINR DK E\Y S K 220
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 IIILYRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA IVDGD VP[RRYLIs{ex: 8|V S K 223
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 I LHJRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGKTA WEGLAQRI 1Y VPJRiLiNe:lV 272
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 IBIILRRTKNNPVL GEPGVGK A IR N[EIQVAZ I GIRMN SR 285
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 G B\GVGKTA 1A S[EDPARZAEMAKMR)) N 298
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 G B\GVGKTA A S[EPARIAEMAKMRYY N 298
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 G B\GVGKTA 1A S[EDPARZAEMAKMR)) N 298
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 G B\GVGKTA I8'DSAVRUF EIMA DMK\ S 302
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 GER\GVGKTA 1A S[EANE EIRADMR, S 305
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 GER\GVGKTA A S[EAUF EIRADMR, S 305
consensus ! L% AR RES *11 * [ e




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
281
245
243
241

298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

378

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610
290
289
287
377
297
329

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
281
245
243
241

298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

378

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610
290
289
287
377
297
329

consensus

alll

DIIILFIDE
D) IILFIDE
DIIILFIDE
D) IILFIDE
NI ILFIDE

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

il 5ol

NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG
NILKPALARG

\.K A\.AR 2 AW&EEYQKH

M TEKDAALERR|YNIZVIAV

| TEKDAALERREINZ VIV
ITEKDAALERRNIZVIAV
MTEKDAALERR|YNIZVIAV
ITEKDAALERRINIZVIAV
T EKDAALERR|YNIZVIAV

VAT04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

(I ILFIDE
J{IILFIDE
Fk LTI+ 1 x

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
YEINGHIAVERTDIA TEAAPPYL SR Y
V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 EDYH[NVISITD[NA TFS - AVRUL SR Y
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

DAGNILKP LARG
NILKPALARG

T

[MYRIALPDKAIDLLDEA
(MVRIALPDKAIDLLDEA
[MYRIFLPDKAIDLLDEA
[(MYRIALPDKAIDLLDEA
[MVRIALPDKAIDLLDEA
[MYRIALPDKAIDLLDEA
SIVRIALPDKAIDL DEA
ISRINLPDKAIDLLDEA

T 1Txd 1

RS X%&KEVK@QQE@LQ@

*

MITEKDAALERRINIZVIAV

LQE GATTIRNE VIY&YTEKDAALERRIZNY MV
BQ VGATTR&IE Y(NSYT EXDEALERRINN NV

R
K

GLMKK. .
REKK . .
KK. .

* * kkok

LR R St

EP V
EP V
EP V
EP V
EPSV

EPSV E
E
E
15
E
E

e

AENKKNERT
AENLKSQAT
AENLKSQAT
AENLKSQAT
AENLKSQAT
AENRKAQAT
AENLKAQAT
VRKEKD ARV

AQEELSEAV

295
301
301
301
301
299
302
351
365
378
378
378
382
385
385

373
379
379
379
379
377
380
431
445
450
450
450
452
455
455



! Ll gl

TEEQEEKAJEBQ%EME o sereb TR ealsenkli ] VasLidesab LR
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 KAEPDEEKIWVI\HFRDQISEMLRELQK. . . . .. TDEDMP EQKQGDKEKQTQ 447
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 REEDBEKIWAYFRDQIAMYKEMQK. . .. .. TDQDTP EQKNIRAUGDIRK EK|NQ S QY 453
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 REEDEEKIVIYFRDQIAMYKEMQK . . . . .. TDQDTP EQKJNISAUGDIRK EKIHQ S QIS 453
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 REEDBEKIWAYFRDQIABYKEMQK. . .. .. TDQDTP EQKUNINAUGDIRK EK|NQ S Q)Y 453
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 REEDEEKIVAYFRDQIABWYKEMQK . . . ... TDQDTPS EQKENNIRAUGDIMK EK|2Q S Q)8 453
NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1 RPEDMEKIVIN\YFRDQIABYKEMQK. .. ... SEEDIP EQKUNIRAUGDIRK EK|2Q S QIS 451
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 RBEPMEKIWAYFRDQIABMYKEMQS. . .. .. DKENTP EQKWINIRRAUGEIRK EKINQ S QY 454
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 Q QVEDTKKSWKEKQGQENSE SSWENGEMRAYS KA QTIXTDK|E 511
NTDB id 610 VATO04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 = IKLWIKASBRTKEKAVERIABKIYKFS..... KEDKRQE ASTLYNGMRGEET QMT K SISDRIS 520
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 MBGKMWKQEWAQLTAKEE. . . ......E.. ... . GIRAUQKIRT QT 515
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 MBGKMWKQEWNQLIAKEE.........E..... . GIRAUQKIRT QT 515
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1  MBGKMWKQE¥AQLIAKEE.........E..... GIRRAUQKIRT QT 515
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 = ITNPMQLMKRLLKKEK.........K..... GIRAUKKIRT Q Al 518
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 = ISGWIGAMVKQYKANQ.........K..... GIRAUEKMT QT 521
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 = ISGWIGAR\VKQYKANQ.........K..... GIRRAUEKMTQT 521
consensus * ok ok * % * % k % * * * (IS * * * %k %k %k * 1 * 1k
W AR | FL [ATE el 1) ) e

QDE H ,2\/ AQS LR L- V < SALL e N =
NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 F GPTGVGKTELAK[NLAJSX BIMIRFDMSEYMEKHRAWA L 527
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 F GPTGVGKTEL BIMIRFDMSEYMEKHRAWA L 533
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1 F GPTGVGKTEL RIMIRFDMSEYMEKHRAWA L 533
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1 F GPTGVGKTEL SIMIRFDMSEYMEKHSAWN L 533
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1 F GPTGVGKTEL RIMIRFDMSEYMEKHRAWA L 533
NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1 F GPTGVGKTEL BIMIRFDMSEYMEKHIAWN L 531
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1 F GPTGVGKTEL BIMIRFDMSEYMEKHIAWN L 534
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1 F GPTGVGKTELA FL A SNIMIRMDMSEYMEKHREN] L 591
NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1 F GPTGVGKTELAKELADBN WMIRWYDMSE MEKHRENS] L 600
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1 ATRRN[BIG F GPTGVGKTELAKJALAIY L 595
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 AIRRN[SIG F GPTGVGKTELAKJALAIY 595
NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 ATIRRN[BIG F GPTGVGKTELAKJALAIY 595
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 AIRRN[SIG F GPTGVGKTELAKJALAIAY 598
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 ATIRRN[BIG F GPTGVGKTELAKFLAIY 601
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 ATRRN[NBIG F GPTGVGKTELAKJLAIY 601

consensus T lxox | P N Y RN e R N Y T



logo

NTDB id 601
NTDB id 281
NTDB id 245
NTDB id 243
NTDB id 241

NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

NTDB id 378

Kw2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

NTDB id 610
NTDB id 290
NTDB id 289
NTDB id 287
NTDB id 377
NTDB id 297
NTDB id 329
consensus

logo

NTDB id 601
NTDB id 281
NTDB id 245
NTDB id 243
NTDB id 241

NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1

NTDB id 378

VAT04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1

NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

NTDB id 610
NTDB id 290
NTDB id 289
NTDB id 287
NTDB id 377
NTDB id 297
NTDB id 329
consensus

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

VoL TR LRV R Dy LD o T R T i)
A LLLEULY [ HYELYLUUL (L2 ; ALRYDAS
E GQLTE VREMIPYS LLDE EKAHPDV)ussl D IIMTSNAGTGK . VEABA
E GQLTEKVREWNPYS LLDEVEKAHPDVulsl I3LQVLDDGRIL TD[ERIGRINVE] DAIRRBNRSIACTGK . . TEABA
E GQLTEKVREWIPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV) sl 13L.QVLDDGIHLTD[eINGRINVE] DANNRBUNNSIACTGK . . TEABN
E GQLTEKVREWIPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV)gsl IJLQVLDDGIHLTD[eINGRINVE] DANRRBNNSIACTGK . . TEABA
E GQLTEKVRERIPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV)itsl 13L.QVLDDGIILTD[eINGRINVE] DANNBNBNNSATGK . . TEABN
E GQLTEKVREMIPYS LLDEVEKAHPDV) sl 3L QVLDDGIHLTD[eINGRINVE] DINERBUNNSIACTGK . . VAR
E GQLTEKVREWPYS LLDEVEKAHPDVEl:l IAL.QVLDDGRIIL TD[eIR/GRINVE] DIMBRBNRINACTGK . . SEANY
E GQLTEKVRIASPYS LLDE EKAHPDVI NUSEENBUNRSH VEASELKRNK Y)Y
E LLDEVEKAHPD VI3 NiRRBUNRH LA TALRDBKERY
E G LIADEVEKAHPD IRLQVLDDGNLTDRYSGRIGVINFENTI I IMT SNRGIWW NN 1 V
E G LIRADEVEKAHPD IRLQVLDDGNLTDRISGRIGVINFRITI I IMT SNRGIWWNRAY 14 V
E G LIYADEVEKAHPD IRLQVLDDGULTDIIMGRIGVIJFRITI I IMT SNIRGINUW: AN I V
E G LIYDEVEKAHPD LIReAARDIIE VINNS]S REIK\DIYS NimumRUEN L.[¢A T ALRDEBKERY
E G LIRADE EKAHPD LINaAARDIDIE! VIR S R{EIK\WDIAS NimmmBUSR.[¢GATALRDEKERY
E G LIYADE EKAHPD LINeAARDINIE VINNS]S REIK\DIYAS NimmmBUMR L.[¢A T ALRDBKERY
IIIII*||IIIII % | IR R O O IIIII*II l||| ***IIIII! * ]

seteh et B IR b gl Vet e et Tt
FAQB ﬁBﬁﬁﬁR u& aY | KVE éQLLEV VAD\AR \@Q&' 5 |
OIAYNAREG. . . .. K| DE| QA.KEKL
QNYNAREG. . ... K AD

GINeYNAREG. . ... K

GIAYNAREG. . . .. K

QNYNAREG. . ... K

OIAYNAMEG. . . .. K

ONY\SREG. . ... K

@QANVQDETQNHKDMKDK K

CIAEV\KNITADYSAMKSR S

QAY\KDIRFDQENMEKR| S QASINLKLI®
GQA\KDIRFDQENMEKR) S QASIN\LKL)H
QA\KDIRFDQENMEKR S QASPA\LKL)H
GHeV\KSFSQDYKAMESR) Q IAHLAD.GITLKFQPSALKHL
AIV\QTISHNHQAMQAR,| ISAMADKGHSIHKFQPANLKH#

OYVNQTISHNHQAMQAR ISAMADKGISIRKF QP AJNLKH)®
[ * * il | * * * * *

605
611
611
611
611
609
612
671
680
675
675
675
678
681
681

680
686
686
686
686
684
687
751
760
755
755
755
758
761
761



logo

U_

YDA& AR \.RBH §VED I[ E}'ZL&ENHZ 5013 LR, Y’S@SQLgéngKK’i‘EYBSSEKEK

LGY 1AV AN NN E N SHABEF YMEHPEYKQLV . ADLIDDKI SNQTQETAETTDEEVPAE 748
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I ()10A¢ YYJBENPSEKDLK. KSAKKAEVKSSEKEK. .. 752
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I I0A{ YYBENPSEKDLK. MTSKGN KSAKKAEVKSSEKEK. .. 752
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I ()10AY YYRENPSEKDLK . AMMTHEK[€N KSAKKAEVKSSEKEK. .. 752
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I (I0h{ YYBENPSEKDLK . AMM TEIK[€N KSAKKAEVKSSEKEK. .. 752
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I QN FYBEHPAEKDLR . AMMSEIK[ETHOBKAQTKTK . . . .. ...... 742
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I Qlap:l FYREHPEQKELK . AMMTEN[€K KASNKVETVTKATSD. .. 753
IAGIYDIRATG ARPLRRJAT QLs:l ELIBRGNIHKGQHIVEDVEDEEFVMKTTAKTN. . ... ...... 810

A QLIMSGEIKAGNHVS GA.NKK .............. 816
LLIBKGDLVAGSILK GVKA ............... 810
LLIBKGDLVAGSILKMGVKA[CQEKFDIA. ... ........... 810

NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
NTDB id 245 SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
NTDB id 243 SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
NTDB id 241 SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1
NTDB id 298256 A7J09 RS03590 WP 024394468.1
NTDB id 378 SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
NTDB id 85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

NTDB id 610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1
NTDB id 290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

o< < < <::r>

NTDB id 287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1 LLIBKGDLVAGSTLK GVKA ............... 810
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 LIIMSGKLASGQTLK GIQKEK ............... 813
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 LLIBGGQVVSGQTLKMGCSKDKBTFTVV. .. ............ 816
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 LLIBGGQVVSGQTLKHEG KDK ............... 816
consensus *  Dohxk o D11 T1okkk * * *

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved



